Position Other Positions Held

Program Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Manager Special Education
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Manager Special Education
Program Specialist
Resource Teacher
Manager Special Education

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist
Program Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Deaf & Hard Of Hearing
Teacher

Psychologist
Behavior Intervention Specialist
Adaptive PE

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Adaptive PE

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$139,622
$127,746
$123,319
$117,010
$115,123
$113,785
$111,582
$105,567
$103,546
$103,113

$99,628

$99,051

$99,041

$98,936

$98,805
$97,975
$96,744
$96,744
$94,617
$92,527
$92,526
$89,731
$87,470

$85,927
$84,874
$84,254
$79,242

$78,328

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,254
$36,739
$23,444
$22,341
$25,108
$46,662
$33,889
$26,069
$24,956
$34,070
$23,012
$43,827
$44,371
$36,225

$22,235
$28,284
$21,949
$21,169
$44,289
$21,053
$43,798
$32,434
$19,569

$19,785
$14,056
$23,249
$18,714

$18,469



Program Specialist

Resource Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist

Adaptive PE
Program Specialist

Program Analyst

Speech Language Pathologist

Program Specialist
Program Analyst
Manager Special Education
Program Analyst
Psychologist

Non Regular Contract
Psychologist

Clerical Office Assistant Il
Psychologist

Student Data Technician Il
Program Specialist
Occupational Therapist |

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Psychologist
Psychologist

Non Regular Contract
Program Specialist
Psychologist

Career Transition Technician

Speech Language Pathologist

Clerical Office Assistant Il
Psychologist

Instructional Aide Specialized

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$76,736
$70,682
$70,531
$61,621
$59,284
$55,380
$55,285
$54,398
$48,163
$47,638
$47,016
$46,509
$46,448
$46,435
$44,010
$43,972
$42,376
$41,965
$41,132
$40,733

$39,400
$39,269
$37,272
$32,381
$31,157
$29,772
$25,907
$25,845
$24,782
$24,260
$20,011

$11,198
$39,677
$9,444
$16,464
$7,803
$16,021
$7,407
$14,634
$22,195
$13,235
$27,347
$6,267
$0
$18,517
$17,940
$13,704
$14,317
$16,259
$6,015
$5,409

$11,635
$18,823
$0
$9,975
$7,942
$12,276
$3,259
$23,110
$6,333
$4,951
$2,777



Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Speech Language Pathologist

Non Regular Contract

Visually Impared Teacher

Non Regular Contract

Clerical Office Assistant Il

Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Speech Language Pathologist

Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$18,720
$17,490
$14,429
$12,411
$9,725
$8,451
$7,595
$6,820
$5,835
$5,514
$5,325
$2,684
$2,375
$2,048
$663
$663
$663
$663
$663
$653
$653
$642
$642
$642
$637
$632
$632
$632
$632
$632
$632
$632

$0

$0
$188
$161
$126
$2,436
$1,174
$1,933
$76
$1,309
$69
$35
$2,512
$27
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$632
$632
$622
$621
$584
$580
$561
$546
$538
$501
$491
$491
$480
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$424
$419
$419
$419
$419
$408
$398
$398
$398
$298
$281
$272
$221
$150

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$150
$150
$144
$104
$78
$77
$72
$72
$72
$72
$72

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



