Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$139,622	\$40,254
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$127,746	\$36,739
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$123,319	\$23,444
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$117,010	\$22,341
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$115,123	\$25,108
Manager Special Education		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$113,785	\$46,662
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$111,582	\$33,889
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$105,567	\$26,069
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$103,546	\$24,956
Manager Special Education		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$103,113	\$34,070
Program Specialist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$99,628	\$23,012
Resource Teacher		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$99,051	\$43,827
Manager Special Education		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$99,041	\$44,371
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$98,936	\$36,225
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$98,805	\$22,235
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$97,975	\$28,284
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$96,744	\$21,949
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$96,744	\$21,169
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$94,617	\$44,289
Program Specialist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$92,527	\$21,053
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$92,526	\$43,798
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$89,731	\$32,434
Deaf & Hard Of Hearing Teacher		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$87,470	\$19,569
Psychologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$85,927	\$19,785
Behavior Intervention Specialist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$84,874	\$14,056
Adaptive PE		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$84,254	\$23,249
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$79,242	\$18,714
Adaptive PE		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$78,328	\$18,469

Program Specialist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$76,736	\$11,198
Resource Teacher	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$70,682	\$39,677
Speech Language Pathologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$70,531	\$9,444
Adaptive PE	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$61,621	\$16,464
Program Specialist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$59,284	\$7,803
Program Analyst	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$55,380	\$16,021
Speech Language Pathologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$55,285	\$7,407
Program Specialist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$54,398	\$14,634
Program Analyst	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$48,163	\$22,195
Manager Special Education	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$47,638	\$13,235
Program Analyst	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$47,016	\$27,347
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$46,509	\$6,267
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$46,448	\$0
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$46,435	\$18,517
Clerical Office Assistant II	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$44,010	\$17,940
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$43,972	\$13,704
Student Data Technician II	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$42,376	\$14,317
Program Specialist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$41,965	\$16,259
Occupational Therapist I	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$41,132	\$6,015
Resource Specialist Special Education	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$40,733	\$5,409
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$39,400	\$11,635
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$39,269	\$18,823
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$37,272	\$0
Program Specialist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$32,381	\$9,975
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$31,157	\$7,942
Career Transition Technician	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$29,772	\$12,276
Speech Language Pathologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$25,907	\$3,259
Clerical Office Assistant II	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$25,845	\$23,110
Psychologist	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$24,782	\$6,333
Instructional Aide Specialized	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$24,260	\$4,951
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$20,011	\$2,777

Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$18,720	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$17,490	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$14,429	\$188
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$12,411	\$161
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$9,725	\$126
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$8,451	\$2,436
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$7,595	\$1,174
Visually Impared Teacher		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$6,820	\$1,933
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$5,835	\$76
Clerical Office Assistant II	Coach	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$5,514	\$1,309
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$5,325	\$69
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$2,684	\$35
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$2,375	\$2,512
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$2,048	\$27
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$663	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$663	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$663	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$663	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$663	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$653	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$653	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$642	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$642	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$642	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$637	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract		San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0

Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$632	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$622	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$621	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$584	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$580	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$561	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$546	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$538	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$501	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$491	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$491	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$480	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$429	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$429	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$429	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$429	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$429	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$424	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$419	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$419	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$419	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$419	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$408	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$398	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$398	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$398	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$298	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$281	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$272	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$221	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$150	\$0

Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$150	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$150	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$144	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$104	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$78	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$77	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$72	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$72	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$72	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$72	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Special Education	\$72	\$0